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 FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA DI TIRO CON L'ARCO

70mt.

Gara Valutazione/Selezione - Cantalupa 08-11 aprile 2010 

1-70 10 9 2-70 10 9 Totale Tot. 10 tot. 9

1 FRANGILLI Michele 04-020 335 15 6 332 14 3 667 29 9

2 NESPOLI Mauro 04-022 338 18 4 327 12 6 665 30 10

3 DI BUO' Ilario 12-033 328 9 3 334 13 5 662 22 8

4 GALIAZZO Marco 06-077 330 14 3 331 14 5 661 28 8

5 MANDIA Massimiliano 15-064 337 16 5 311 6 1 648 22 6

6 TONELLI Amedeo 05-005 317 5 0 324 9 3 641 14 3

7 MOCCIA Tommaso 15-077 317 9 4 314 6 1 631 15 5

8 FISSORE Matteo 01-017 314 10 3 311 7 2 625 17 5

9 MELOTTO Luca 01-051 293 7 3 310 9 3 603 16 6

1 TOMASI Jessica 03-008 322 15 1 324 11 4 646 26 5

2 05-008 325 13 4 317 10 4 642 23 8

3 TONETTA Elena 05-005 315 10 2 312 6 1 627 16 3

4 SARTORI Guendalina 06-015 308 9 5 302 9 3 610 18 8

5 LIONETTI Pia 16-041 295 4 2 314 5 1 609 9 3

6 0 0 0

VIOLI sara
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 FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA DI TIRO CON L'ARCO

Gara Valutazione/Selezione - Cantalupa 08-11 aprile 2010 

90/70 10 X 70/60 10 X 50 10 X 30 10 X Totale Tot. 10 tot. X

1 FRANGILLI Michele 04-020 314 7 3 338 16 5 326 13 3 353 30 15 1331 66 26

2 GALIAZZO Marco 06-077 310 8 2 328 14 6 329 14 5 353 29 19 1320 65 32

3 DI BUO' Ilario 12-033 301 4 2 332 13 6 335 17 10 349 27 14 1317 61 32

4 NESPOLI Mauro 04-022 297 5 2 328 9 3 331 19 7 349 25 14 1305 58 26

5 MANDIA Massimiliano 15-064 302 3 1 328 12 5 320 8 4 349 27 15 1299 50 25

6 TONELLI Amedeo 05-005 295 5 1 325 13 4 322 11 5 348 25 14 1290 54 24

7 FISSORE Matteo 01-017 276 1 328 12 1 313 8 3 333 14 4 1250 35 8

8 MELOTTO Luca 01-051 281 5 1 318 11 4 305 8 3 345 23 8 1249 47 16

9 MOCCIA Tommaso 15-077 264 4 1 291 7 2 311 11 5 348 25 11 1214 47 19

1 TOMASI Jessica 05-008 312 6 3 331 16 6 312 12 5 343 22 8 1298 56 22

2 TONETTA Elena 05-005 315 10 4 327 15 7 311 9 2 337 17 6 1290 51 19

3 LIONETTI Pia 16-041 303 7 4 321 9 3 313 11 2 348 24 13 1285 51 22

4 03-008 307 6 3 330 11 3 294 6 1 346 23 6 1277 46 13

5 SARTORI Guendalina 06-015 299 6 2 325 10 4 303 6 2 334 14 7 1261 36 15

6 0 0 0

Fita

VIOLI sara
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